7. CAMIBIER

GUS

Mt Gambier Bus Lines Pty Ltd
221 Jubilee Hwy W, Mount Gambier, SA, 5290
ABN: 66 150955712

TWC MILLICENT 1 BUS RUN
Mount Gambier Buslines 08 87249978

AM Run: | Stop Location PM Run: | Stop Location
7:25 125 Blackwood Road 3:25 Depart Tension Woods
7:27 26 Blackwood Road 3:40 2194 Carpenter Rocks Road
7:29 119 Acacia Drive 3:50 Cnr Gowers / Kongorong-
Tantanoola Rds
7:31 168 Acacia Drive 3:55 Tantanoola Tiger Hotel
7:34 178 Hakea Drive 4:00 Tantanoola Power Station
7:35 Cnr Hakea Dr & Wattle Rd 4:08 Chook House
7:36 Cnr Hakea Dr & Ruff Rock Rd 4:11 Cnr Williams Rd & Spehr St
7:40 Pony Club 4:13 Pony Club
DO NOT DEPART BEFORE 7:40AM
7:44 Cnr Williams Rd & Spehr St 4:15 Cnr Hakea Dr & Ruff Rock Rd
7:47 Chook House 4:17 Cnr Hakea Dr & Wattle Rd
7:55 Tantanoola Power Station 4:19 178 Hakea Drive
8:00 Tantanoola Tiger Hotel 4:22 168 Acacia Drive
8:05 Cnr Gowers / Kongorong- 4:24 119 Acacia Drive
Tantanoola Rds
8:15 2194 Carpenter Rocks Road 4:26 26 Blackwood Road
8:30 Arrive Tenison Woods 4:28 125 Blackwood Road

PLEASE NOTE THE PICK-UP AND DROP OFF TIMES ABOVE, THESE TIMES ARE APPROXIMATE AND CAN
VARY. PLEASE BE AT THE PICKUP LOCATION 5 MINUTES BEFORE THE SCHEDULED PICK-UP TIME. THE
BUS WILL NOT WAIT AFTER THE SCHEDULED PICK-UP TIME. AFTER THAT TIME THE BUS WILL CONTINUE
ON ITS RUN AND YOU WILL NEED TO MAKE ALTERNATIVE ARRANGEMENT’S TO GET YOUR CHILD/REN TO
SCHOOL THAT MORNING. PLEASE UNDERSTAND THAT THE BUS HAS A SCHEDULE TO KEEP AND IT IS

IMPORTANT THAT ALL STUDENTS USING THE BUS SERVICE ADHERE TO THESE TIMES.

info@mtgbus.com.au

+61(8) 8724 9978

UPDATED 10/10/2024

www.mtgbus.com.au




